Features
8010 Sunport dr, Unit 101, Orlando, FL, 32839 • Tel: 407-250-6706 Fax: 888-567-4532 • Toll Free: 1-888-567-4LED (4533)
Date:
Type:
Firm Name:
Project:
• ON/OFF, RDM or DMX512 control

Weight
LED
Quantity
View Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
LED
Working
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Lumens/
xture
Protocol
W-LN40-24-DWXO-XX White 2.5*40*1.4 1800K~6000K 3.3 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 24 VDC 24 VDC 24W 2350lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-48-DWXO-XX White 3.2*40*2 1800 ~ 6000 K 5.5 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 24 VDC 24 VDC 48W 3750lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-60-AWXO-XX White 4*40*2 1800 ~ 6000 K 6.6 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 220 VAC 24 VDC 60W 3750lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-120-AWXO-XX White 8.7*40*6.7 1800 ~ 6000 K 16.5 lbs 16 20/30/40/20x40/60 220 VAC 24 VDC 120W 6654lm ON/OFF
Physical Electrical
DMX(WHITE)
Output Control
Model Color
(Height x
Width x
Depth)
Color
Temperature
Weight
LED
Quantity
View Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
LED
Working
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Lumens/
xture
Protocol
W-LN40-24-DWXS-XX WHITE 2.5*40*1.4 1800K~6000K 3.3 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 24 VDC 24 VDC 24W 2350lm DMX512
W-LN40-48-DWXS-XX WHITE 3.2*40*2 1800 ~ 6000 K 5.5 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 24 VDC 24 VDC 48W 3750lm DMX512
W-LN40-60-AWXS-XX WHITE 4*40*2 1800 ~ 6000 K 6.6 lbs 24 20/30/40/20x40/60 220 VAC 60W 3750lm DMX512
W-LN40-120-AWXS-XX WHITE 8.7*40*6.7 1800 ~ 6000 K 16.5 lbs 16 20/30/40/20x40/60  220 VAC 120W 6654lm DMX512
Physical Electrical
DMX(RGBW)
Output Control
Model Color
(Height x
Width x
Depth)
Color
Temperature
Weight
LED
Quantity
View Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
LED
Working
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Lumens/
xture
Protocol
W-LN20-30-AFWS-XX RGBW 4*20*2
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,
6000 K)
3.7 lbs 12 20/30/40/20x40/60 24 VDC 220 VAC 30W 1885lm DMX512
W-LN12-18-AFWS-XX RGBW 4*12*2
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,

Weight
LED
Quantity
View Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
LED
Working
Voltage
Power
Consumption
Lumens/
xture
Protocol
W-LN40-24-DFWR-XX RGBW 2.5*40*1.4
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,
6000 K)
3.3 lbs 16 20/30/40/20x40/60 24W 24 VDC DC 24V 1040lm
DMX512,
RDM
W-LN40-48-DFWR-XX RGBW 3.2*40*2
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,
6000 K)
5.5 lbs 16 20/30/40/20x40/60 48W 24 VDC DC 24V 1652lm
DMX512,
RDM
W-LN40-60-AFWR-XX RGBW 4*40*2
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,
6000 K)
6.6 lbs 16 20/30/40/20x40/60 60W 220 VAC 2036lm
DMX512,
RDM
W-LN40-120-AFWR-XX RGBW 8.7*40*6.7
620~626,
519~526,
460~466 nm
W (3000, 4000,